2x
2x
2x
2x
2 x
2x

2x
2x

Partitur
Solo-Posaune in C/ B
Flote in C

Oboe

Fagott

Klarinette in Eb
1. Klarinette in B
2. Klarinette in B
3. Klarinette in B
1. Fliigelhorn in B
2. Fliigelhorn in B
1. Tenorhorn in B
2. Tenorhorn in B
3. Tenorhorn in B
Baritonin B/ C

1. Trompete in B
2. Trompete in B
3. Trompete in B

Besetzung:

2x
2x

1. Altsaxophon in Eb
2. Altsaxophon in Eb
Tenorsaxophon in B
Baritonsaxophon in Eb
1. Horn in Eb/F

2. Hornin Eb/F

3. Horn in Eb/F

4. Hornin Eb/F

2. Posaune in C/B
3. Posaune in C/B
1. Bass in C/ Eb
2.Bassin C/B
Kleine Trommel
Grofle Trommel

Posaunen Much

Partitur Solo fiir Posaune

Michael STERN

3 fre
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